Ouestionnaire on Behaviour 16" Jan 2015

Questions Yes % Sometimes | % No %

| love coming to school 210 87% 11 5% 16 7%

| enjoy sport 226 82% 24 9% 27 9%

| enjoy learning 223 84% 26 10% 17 6%
Is your work challenging and does it makes you 239 92% 13 5% 8 3%
think?

Do adults in school tell you how you can make 249 96% 6 2% 4 2%
your work better?

I am doing well at school (making progress) 239 92% 15 6% 7 3%

| feel safe in school 248 92% 16 6% 6 2%

| feel safe in the playground 202 81% 20 8% 26 10%
| know what to do if | feel worried 235 96% 5 2% 4 2%
The teachers listen to me if | am worried 243 89% 13 5% 17 6%

| get praised when | behave well 245 93% 12 5% 7 3%
The teachers are fair and kind 249 95% 8 3% 4 2%
Almost everyone in school is kind and thoughtful | 192 79% 39 16% 12 5%
If I am sad or lonely someone always helps me 218 81% 41 15% 11 4%
Are children bullied at school? 96 37% 29 11% 132 | 51%
If I am bullied | know who to go to 195 94% 1 0.4% 11 5%
The dinner staff listen to me 176 70% 40 16% 37 15%
Do people care about you at school? 209 87% 24 10% 7 3%

| like the new house points system 226 87% 11 4% 22 8%
The house points are helping you with your 223 86% 15 6% 22 8%
behaviour

The house points are helping you to do better in 227 87% 18 7% 15 6%
your work

It is easy to concentrate in my lessons. 195 78% 35 14% 21 8%
Do you get the chance to help other children at 194 73% 45 17% 25 9%
school?

Do you feel proud to live in Britain? 236 90% 13 5% 12 5%




